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LPA  Ward / Community Hubs  Weekday Date Time Venue  

Chorley  Chorley North West Wednesday 21/12/2022 12-5pm Union Street Offices 

Chorley  Chorley North East Wednesday  04/01/2023 4-7pm Abbey Village School 
M65 Consultation  

Chorley  Chorley North and Astley Thursday   05/1/2023  4 - 7pm St Josephs Parish Centre 
Preston City Centre Monday 09/01/2023 11 - 2pm Preston Markets 

Chorley  Croston, Mawdesley and Euxton 
South Monday 09/01/2023 4-7pm Mawdesley Village Hall 

Chorley  Eccleston, Heskin and Charnock 
Richard Thursday 12/01/2023 4-7pm  Eccleston Library 

Preston City Centre Thursday 12/01/2023 4-7pm Town Hall, Lancaster 
Road  

South 
Ribble Leyland Thursday  12/01/2023 1-3 / 5-7  Civic Centre, Wheel 

Room  
South 
Ribble Penwortham Monday 16/01/2023 1-3 / 5-7  Penwortham Arts 

Centre  

Chorley  Chorley South East and Heath 
Charnock Monday 16/01/2023 4-7pm St George's CE Primary  

Chorley  Adlington and Anderton Tuesday 17/01/2023  4-7pm Adlington & District 
Community Centre 

Preston Preston North West Wednesday 18/01/2023 4-7pm  Preston Grasshoppers  
South 
Ribble 

Bamber Bridge, Lostock Hall & 
Walton Le Dale  Thursday  19/01/2023 1-3 / 5-7  tbc email sent to BB 

Methodist church  

Chorley  Buckshaw and Whittle Thursday   19/1/2023  4-7pm Whittle le Woods 
Community Hall 

Chorley  Eccleston, Heskin and Charnock 
Richard Tuesday 24/01/2023 4-7pm  Heskin Village Hall 

Chorley  Clayton East, Brindle and 
Hoghton  Wednesday 25/01/2023 4-7pm Brindle Community Hall 

Preston Fulwood/Redscar Thursday 26/01/2023 4-7pm Norman Jepson 
South 
Ribble Western Thursday  26/01/2023 1-3 / 5-7  Longton Library 

Chorley  Chorley North East Monday 30/01/2023 4-7pm St Chad Primary School 

Chorley  Euxton  Wednesday 01/02/2023 4-7pm Euxton Methodist 
Church Hall 

Preston  Ashton & Lea Monday 02/02/2023 4-7pm Ashton & Lea Golf Club 
Chorley  Coppull Tuesday 07/02/2023 4-7pm  Coppull Library 

Chorley  Chorley East Thursday  09/02/2022 4-7pm Sacred Heart Primary 
School 

Chorley  Clayton West and Cuerden Monday 13/02/2023 4-7pm Lancaster Lane  Primary 
School 

Chorley  Croston, Mawdesley and Euxton 
South Wednesday 16/02/2023 4-7pm Bishops High School 

Chorley  Chorley South West Monday 20/02/2023 4-7pm Eaves Lane Community 
Centre 
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South 
Ribble Eastern   TBC 1-3 / 5-7  tbc  


